
Raw Meat
Chipolata Pork Sausage
Thin Pork Sausage
Thin Pork and Black Pepper
Thin Pork and Tomato
Thick Pork Sausage
Thick Pork & Herb Sausage
Thick Pork & Leek Sausage
Black Pudding Berries
Bacon Grill
Local Large Free Range Eggs
Rindless Dry Cure Streaky Bacon
Rindless Plain Dry Cure Collar
Rindless Smoked Dry Cure Collar
Rindless Plain Dry Cure Back
Rindless Smoked Dry Cure Back

Cooked Meats
Boiled Ham
Roast Ham
Smoked Ham
Roast Pork
Roast Beef
Roast Turkey
Parma Ham
Pate (ask in store for options)

Pies and Pastries
Johnson’s Recipe Meat Pie
Currall’s Large Sausage Roll
Currall’s Plate Potato and Meat
Currall’s Small Potato and Meat
Cowards Steak Pie
Cowards Steak & Kidney Pie
Traditional Pork Pie
Pork, Apple & Stuffing Pie
Pork, Cheese and Pickle Pie
Pork & Sweet Chilli Pie
Pork & Black Pudding Pie
1lb Traditional Pork Pie
1lb Pork, Apple & Stuffing Pie
Chatwin’s Mince Pie

    
               Please turn over                                             Subtotal this side ....................................

Collection Wednesday 24th
between 9.00am and 1.00pm

Monks Delicatessen Christmas Order Form
Collection Tuesday 23rd

between 9.00am and 6.00pm

Name: ________________________________    Tel: _________________________________      Order Number ___________         
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You can order quantities in lbs, ounces, grams or slices/ number of sausages etc.

Product                                                     Price                       Quantity                            Staff use only

 99p/100g
 99p/100g
 99p/100g
 99p/100g
 99p/100g
 99p/100g
 99p/100g
 85p/100g
 90p/100g
 £2.30 for 6
 £1.40/100g
 £1.10/100g
 £1.10/100g
 £1.40/100g
 £1.50/100g

95p each / £4.50 box of 6

£1.80 each
£1.60 each
£4.00 each
£2.30 each
£2.80 each
£2.80 each
£2.20 each
£2.20 each
£2.20 each
£2.20 each
£2.20 each
£5.00 each
£5.25 each

£2.90/100g
£3.10/100g
£3.30/100g
£3.10/100g
£3.30/100g
£3.30/100g
£4.40/100g
See in store



Other Items
                                      

Cheese
Farmhouse Cheshire
Farmhouse Crumbly Lancashire
Tasty Lancashire
Scottish Mild Cheddar
Scottish Mature Cheddar
Barbers Vintage Cheddar
Thelma’s Caerphilly
Red Fox Aged Red Leicester
Applewood Smoked Cheddar
Red Hot Chilli Cheddar
Snowdonia Special Mature
Hawes Wensleydale
Wensleydale & Cranberry
White Stilton
White Stilton, Mango & Ginger
White Stilton & Apricot
French Brie
French Smoked Brie
French Comte Extra Vielle
Kaltbach Alpine Creamy
Farmhouse Blue Stilton
Smoked Blue Stilton
Blacksticks Blue
Cambazola Blue                                                                          

Subtotal this side ...................................

 Subtotal other side ...................................

Order total ...................................

 Deduct deposit paid ...................................

Total to pay on collection ..............................

Please return this form by Saturday 13  Decemberth

Any problems or enquiries please get in touch on 01928 580086
Please note, while we endeavour to keep prices as stated, prices may be subject to change.  
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£1.75/100g
 £1.75/100g
 £1.90/100g
 £1.40/100g
 £1.50/100g
 £1.80/100g
 £2.80/100g
 £2.20/100g
 £1.90/100g
 £1.75/100g
 £2.40/100g
 £1.90/100g
 £2.10/100g
 £2.10/100g
 £2.10/100g
 £2.10/100g
 £1.80/100g
 £1.80/100g
 £2.90/100g
 £2.90/100g
 £2.20/100g
 £2.50/100g
 £2.90/100g
 £2.10/100g

You can order quantities in lbs, ounces, grams or slices/ number of sausages etc.

Product                                                     Price             Quantity                                      Staff use only


